The Corbet Arms

Autumn Sunday Menu 2024
Sunday Offer — 1 Course £14.95 2 Courses £19.95 3 Courses £24.95

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day — Crusty Bread *

Chicken Liver & Garlic Parfait — Onion Jam — Dressed Leaves — Toasted Bloomer *
Roasted Beetroot & Feta Salad — Citrus Dressing — Herb Croutons */**
Mushroom & Shropshire Blue Tart — Balsamic Glaze

Filo Wrapped Prawns — Dressed leaves — Sweet Chili Sauce

Sweet Potato Cakes — Red Cabbage & Red Onion Slaw — Harissa Yoghurt **

Pulled Pork Tortillas — Salsa — Gem Lettuce — Pickled Red Onion -Coriander Sour Cream

Mains

Roast Topside of Beef — Yorkshire Pudding *

Roast Leg of Lamb — (GF)

Roast Loin of Pork — Sage & Onion Stuffing — Crackling *
Roast Shropshire Turkey — Sage & Onion Stuffing *

Mushroom, Leek & Spinach Pie (VE) — Vegetarian Gravy (VE)

All Served with Fresh Vegetables — Roast Potatoes — Carrot & Swede Mash — Homemade Gravy

Add a Yorkshire Pudding for 80p Extra

Other Mains

Baked Salmon Fillet — Crushed New Potatoes — Samphire Grass -Tomato & Basil Sauce (GF)

(£4.00 Supplement)

(GF) —Is Gluten Free (VE) —Is Vegan
*- Can Be Amended to Be Gluten Free **. Can Be Amended to Be Vegan

e All our food is freshly cooked to order; please be patient during busy times as this may take
a little longer.

e We have an allergy list; just ask the team if you require any information

o If you would like to pay separately, please let us know when you order otherwise the bill will
have to be settled in total.



Sides

Hand-Cut Chips (GF) (VE) £4.25
House Salad (GF) (VE) £4.25
Steamed Vegetables (GF) (VE) £4.25
Garlic Bread (Add Cheese for £1.00) £4.00
Bread & Butter * £3.50
Sweet Potato Fries (GF) (VE) £4.25
Onion Rings * £4.00
Coleslaw (GF) ** £2.80
Mozzarella Sticks £4.25

Hot Baguette - £11.00

Served with Chips and Gravy

Roast Beef

Roast Pork with Apple Sauce and Stuffing
Roast Lamb

Roast Turkey with Stuffing

Desserts
Apple & Blackberry Crumble — Custard (GF)
Lemon Cheesecake — Blueberry Compote

Chocolate Fudge Cake — Vanilla Ice Cream

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding — Butterscotch Sauce —
Vanilla Ice Cream

Warm Belgian Waffles — Vanilla Ice Cream — Maple Syrup
Raspberry Bakewell Tart — Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream (GF)
Selection of Ice Cream - Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla *
Sorbet — Passionfruit, Cherry or Raspberry (GF)
Cheeseboard — Welsh Mature Cheddar — French Brie —
Shropshire Blue — Chutney — Celery — Grapes — Biscuits *

(£4.00 Supplement)

Children’s Menu - £8.00

Sausage — Beans — Hand-Cut Chips

Mini Fish — Peas — Hand-Cut Chips *

Breaded Chicken Fillets — Beans — Hand-Cut

Chips

Tomato & Basil Pasta — Cheese - Garlic Bread

Roast — Beef, Turkey, Pork Lamb

Children’s Dessert - £4.50

Sandwiches served with Dressed Leaves

Available on White or Granary Bread *

(Add Hand-Cut Chips for £3.50)

Welsh Mature Cheddar & Onion Savoury

Honey Roast Ham — Tomato — Gem Lettuce

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Roast Topside of Beef — Horseradish

Hot Drinks
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Floater Coffee
Liqueur Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea

Flavoured Tea

£2.95

£2.50

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.45

£6.95

£3.30

£2.50

£2.70

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.75





