The Corbet Arms

Autumn Sunday Menu 2024

Sunday Offer - 1 Course £14.95 2 Courses £19.95 3 Courses £24.95

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day – Crusty Bread *

Chicken Liver & Garlic Parfait - Onion Jam - Dressed Leaves - Toasted Bloomer *

Roasted Beetroot & Feta Salad – Citrus Dressing – Herb Croutons */**

Mushroom & Shropshire Blue Tart – Balsamic Glaze

Filo Wrapped Prawns – Dressed leaves – Sweet Chili Sauce

Sweet Potato Cakes - Red Cabbage & Red Onion Slaw - Harissa Yoghurt **

Pulled Pork Tortillas – Salsa – Gem Lettuce – Pickled Red Onion -Coriander Sour Cream

<u>Mains</u>

Roast Topside of Beef – Yorkshire Pudding * Roast Leg of Lamb – (GF) Roast Loin of Pork – Sage & Onion Stuffing – Crackling * Roast Shropshire Turkey – Sage & Onion Stuffing * Mushroom, Leek & Spinach Pie (VE) – Vegetarian Gravy (VE) All Served with Fresh Vegetables – Roast Potatoes – Carrot & Swede Mash – Homemade Gravy Add a Yorkshire Pudding for 80p Extra

Other Mains

Baked Salmon Fillet - Crushed New Potatoes - Samphire Grass - Tomato & Basil Sauce (GF)

(£4.00 Supplement)

(GF) – Is Gluten Free (VE) – Is Vegan

*- Can Be Amended to Be Gluten Free

**- Can Be Amended to Be Vegan

- All our food is freshly cooked to order; please be patient during busy times as this may take a little longer.
- We have an allergy list; just ask the team if you require any information
- If you would like to pay separately, please let us know when you order otherwise the bill will have to be settled in total.

<u>Sides</u>

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£3.50
£4.25
£4.00
£2.80
£4.25

Children's Menu - £8.00

Sausage – Beans – Hand-Cut Chips
Mini Fish – Peas – Hand-Cut Chips *
Breaded Chicken Fillets – Beans – Hand-Cut Chips
Tomato & Basil Pasta – Cheese - Garlic Bread
Roast – Beef, Turkey, Pork Lamb
Children's Dessert - £4.50

Hot Baguette - £11.00

Served with Chips and Gravy

Roast Beef Roast Pork with Apple Sauce and Stuffing Roast Lamb Roast Turkey with Stuffing

Sandwiches served with Dressed Leaves

Available on White or Granary Bread * (Add Hand-Cut Chips for £3.50)

Welsh Mature Cheddar & Onion Savoury	£7.50
Honey Roast Ham – Tomato – Gem Lettuce	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£7.50
Roast Topside of Beef – Horseradish	£7.75

Desserts

Apple & Blackberry Crumble – Custard (GF)	<u>Hot Drinks</u>	
Lemon Cheesecake – Blueberry Compote	Filter Coffee	£2.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake – Vanilla Ice Cream	Espresso	£2.50
Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding – Butterscotch Sauce –	Cappuccino	£3.30
Vanilla Ice Cream	Latte	£3.30
Warm Belgian Waffles – Vanilla Ice Cream – Maple Syrup	Mocha	£3.30
Raspberry Bakewell Tart – Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream (GF)	Floater Coffee	£3.45
Selection of Ice Cream – Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla *	Liqueur Coffee	£6.95
Sorbet – Passionfruit, Cherry or Raspberry (GF)		
Cheeseboard – Welsh Mature Cheddar – French Brie –	Hot Chocolate	£3.30
Shropshire Blue – Chutney – Celery – Grapes – Biscuits *	Pot of Tea	£2.50
(£4.00 Supplement)	Flavoured Tea	£2.70